

**Mackinac County Road Commission
2024 BID TABULATION**

FUEL

BIDS OPENED 3/7/24 @ 11am Prices were stated as of 3/5/24

VENDOR	ULTRA LOW SULFUR DYED NO. 2	DIESEL - WINTER BLEND
AUTORE OIL 906-484-2333 Fax 484-3060		
East	3.1412	3.1412
West	3.2412	3.2412
CRYSTAL FLASH 866-379-2689 Fax 989-742-2165		
East	3.0397	3.0397
West	3.0997	3.0997
BLARNEY CASTLE Patrick O'Connor 231-383-2353		
East	3.1625	3.1987
West	3.2225	3.2587
SHUTE OIL & PROPANE CO. Michelle Rose 906-478-3271 Fax 906-478-3151		
West Only		
MANISTIQUE OIL Andrew Hinkson 906-341-2818 906-341-6432		
West Only		

Mackinac County Road Commission

2024 BID TABULATION

COLD PATCH

BIDS OPENED: 3/7/24 @11 a.m.

VENDOR	QPR
ACE SAGINAW	
East	
West	
PAYNE & DOLAN	
Thomas Ritter, Agent	
906-428-5103	
East	165.30 p/ton
West	179.85 p/ton
EVERETT GOODRICH TRUCKING	
Bruce Goodrich	
989-356-1791	
Fax -989-356-4895	
East	140 p/ton
West	140 p/ton

Mackinac County Road Commission		2024 BID TABULATION	
		ALUMINIZED STEEL CULVERTS AND BANDS	
BIDS OPENED: 3/7/24 11:00 a.m.			
	U.P. CONCRETE PIPE CO. 906-786-0934 Fax - 906-786-2623	ST. REGIS CULVERT Chris Mooney 800-527-4604 Fax - 517-543-2313	CADILLAC CULVERT, INC. Darin Hower 231-510-7977
			CONTECH ENGINEERED Keith Johnson 920-860-0989
			Milan Supply Allen 231-238-9200 Fax-
SIZE	GA	PRICE PER FOOT/BAND	PRICE PER FOOT/BAND
15" x 100'	16	18.14/31.75 11.97/18.85	16.50/28.88 21.30/31.95
18" x 100'	16	22.06/38.61 14.95/23.5	19.77/34.60 25.50/38.25
			15.08/22.63 17.94/26.92

**Mackinac County Road Commission
2024 BID TABULATION**

LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE

BIDS OPENED : 3/7/24 @ 11 a.m.

VENDOR	26% SOLUTION	28% SOLUTION	35%/38% SOLUTION	MINIMUM ORDER	NOTICE TIME
	PER GALLON	PER GALLON	PER GALLON	PER TRUCK	PER ORDER
BAY DUST					
LIQUID CALCIUM CHLORIDE SALES Rodney Gerard 2715 S. Huron Rd. Kawkawlin, MI 48631 Phone 989-684-5860 Fax 989-684-9953			0.91	8000 gal.	2-3 days
M.J VANDAMME, INC 301 Avenue A. Gwinn, MI 49841 Phone 906-346-2641 Fax 906-346-2643	0.663			8000 gal.	7 days
WILKINSON CORPORATION 8290 N. Lapeer Rd. Mayville, MI 48744 Donald Wilkinson Phone 989-843-6163 Fax 989-843-6451		0.405		2500 gal.	24 hrs notice After Memorial Day
Michigan Chloride Karen Histed, President 402 W. Jackson Rd. St. Louis, MI 48880 Phone 989-681-3221 Fax 989-681-3574					
D&J Bowen Dust Control					
2037 Dobler Rd. Sterling, MI 48659 Phone 989-654-4120	0.43			8000 gal.	3 Wks

